ver. 07-01-19
PNY Technologies, Inc. 100 Jefferson Road, Parsippany, NJ 07054  |  Tel 973-515-9700  |  Fax 973-560-5590  |  www.PNY.com
Features and specifications subject to change without notice. The PNY logo is a registered trademark of PNY Technologies, Inc.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2019 PNY Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.
Elite
USB 3.1 Gen 1 Portable SSD
ELITE PORTABLE SSD
PNY's Elite USB 3.1 Gen 1 Portable SSD offers a storage capacity of up

ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C
Storage Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Certifications CE, FCC, WEEE, BSMI
COMPATIBILITY
Operating Systems
Windows 10, Windows 8, Windows
7, Windows Vista™, Windows XP™,
Linux, Mac OS X, Ubuntu 14
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
Service & Support 3-Year Limited Warranty**
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Usable Capacities (IDEMA) 240GB, 480GB, 960GB
PNY PART NUMBER UPC/EAN
Dark Grey
240GB: PSD1CS1050-240-FFS
480GB: PSD1CS1050-480-FFS
960GB: PSD1CS1050-960-FFS
751492595528
751492595535
751492595542
Brushed Silver
240GB: PSD1CS1050S-240-RB
480GB: PSD1CS1050S-480-RB
960GB: PSD1CS1050S-960-RB
3536403372613
3536403372620
3536403372637
Dimensions (L x W x H) 60 × 35,6 × 8,9 mm